SUPPLEMENTAL TABLE 1

Case-by-case values of angiogenic factor levels in aqueous humor, spectral-domain optical coherence tomography and optical coherence tomography angiography parameters, and visual acuity levels in six patients with macular telangiectasia type 1 who underwent aqueous humor tap.
BCVA, Best-Corrected Visual Acuity; bFGF, basic Fibroblast Growth Factor; OCT, Optical Coherence Tomography; PlGF, Placental Growth Factor; SD-OCT, Spectral Domain OCT; sFlt1, soluble VEGF receptor 1; Tie-2, Tyrosine kinase with immunoglobulin-2 and EGF-like domains; U.D., Undetectable; VEGF, Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor

	
	Angiogenic factors levels in aqueous humor (pg/mL)
	SD-OCT
	OCT angiography
	

	Eye
	sFlt-1
	PlGF
	Tie-2
	VEGF-A
	VEGF-C
	VEGF-D
	bFGF
	Baseline central macular thickness, µm

	Perifoveal density of superficial capillary plexus
	Perifoveal density of deep capillary plexus
	Foveal avascular zone area, mm2
	Baseline BCVA, ETDRS letter score (Snellen VA)

	1
	418.05
	3.79
	22.41
	12.16
	5.03
	U.D.
	1.34
	528
	45.12
	42.32
	0.557
	[bookmark: _GoBack]68 (~20/87)

	2
	432.49
	6.83
	16.78
	571.91
	U.D.
	3.74
	11.37
	394
	43.4
	45.94
	0.42
	95 (~20/25)

	3
	353.38
	8.60
	25.98
	100.86
	20.95
	1.79
	2.23
	348
	38.61
	39.04
	1.098
	48 (~20/220)

	4
	179.16
	2.19
	10.75
	241.11
	14.46
	U.D.
	0.79
	396
	52.83
	57.97
	0.199
	99 (~20/21)

	5
	2890.88
	2.39
	29.94
	11.47
	12.49
	15.01
	6.33
	595
	50.6
	48.49
	0.603
	83 (~20/44)

	6
	261.27
	3.16
	6.60
	186.33
	U.D.
	U.D.
	1.46
	393
	50.93
	52.42
	0.205
	84 (~20/42)




